-
/A)J/f

F.F.Tir

Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Saison 2025/2026 2026, 'spomr
48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

.S
BESANCON

Edité le 23 déc. 2025 a 17:47 - Page 1 sur 1

NolLic.

Série

Poste.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(175) HP - R5 Car. 10 m couché Potence (SH2) - Mixte

82927756
82817518
82712305
82851271
82678098

W W wwow

10
2

4
8
6

CAILLIEREZ Charline

DURFORT Hanaé
NICOLAS Lily-Rose
RUSSOLO Lucas
STRAUB Samuel

J@G Juniors gargons 5
62 A.L. D'ARQUES

53 S.T. LAVALLOISE

83 S.T. TOULON

57 US.T.V.

68

A.S.E. COLMAR



