



F.F.Tir

Saison 2025/2026



48e CdF 10/18 m - Besançon 2026
Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026 **Édité le 23 déc. 2025 à 17:47 - Page 1 sur 1**

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic.	Série	Poste.	Nom / Prénom	Dpt	Association	
(175) HP - R5 Car. 10 m couché Potence (SH2) - Mixte				<i>JG Juniors garçons</i>		5
82927756	3	10	CAILLIEREZ Charline	62	A.L. D'ARQUES	
82817518	3	2	DURFORT Hanaé	53	S.T. LAVALLOISE	
82712305	3	4	NICOLAS Lily-Rose	83	S.T. TOULON	
82851271	3	8	RUSSOLO Lucas	57	U.S.T.V.	
82678098	3	6	STRAUB Samuel	68	A.S.E. COLMAR	